10700019060

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	(dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		0 /
<u></u>	Office Use On	dy.



400088043004

02/19/07--01045--017 **130.00

SECRETARY COSTATE



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	Les' Carpe	+ Service LLC I Liability Company)	<u> </u>
	(Name of Limited	Liaomty Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
· ··	Laslie	L Jones	
	(1)	Name of Person)	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	Les' Carpet	- Service LLC Firm/Company)	
	(1	Firm/Company)	
	240 Padgett	Place S.	
	v	(Address)	O; TAL
	lakeland F	ī 33809	7 FE
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	4888 4888 19
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
•	· -·		53
Lastie L	of Person)	at (863) 529- (Area Code & Daytime Te	7335語 5
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Addres	<u>s</u>
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	Company" or their abbreviation "I. C." or "I. C."
(Must clid with the words Emilied Enabling Company, Emilie	decompany of their accordination liber, or liver, y
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
240 Padaett Place S. Lakeland, FL 33809	Same
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Leslie L	Tones ARE E
Name 240 Padgu Florida street add Lakeland City, State, a	t Place S. ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33809 and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:	
MGRM		Leslie L Joi	
			Place S.
-		iakeland, F	C 33691 8
			CR P
			The same of the sa
	_	·	3
	—- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	TO THE SECOND	-	
(Use attachment LE V: Effective	date, if other than the dat	e of filing:	. (OPTIO)
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp	e of filing: ecific and cannot be more	(OPTION than five business d
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis	date, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp ate of filing.)	e of filing: ecific and cannot be more	(OPTION than five business d
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp ate of filing.)	e of filing:ecific and cannot be more	than five business d
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be spate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	an authorized representative of 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the s an affirmation under the penaltin are true.)	of a member.
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be spate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	an authorized representative of 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the san affirmation under the penalti	of a member.
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the date ted, the date must be spate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herein the facts stated herein the f	an authorized representative of 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the s an affirmation under the penaltin are true.)	of a member.